"List of 2015 (Certificate of Delinquency) Real Property Taxes"
The following will be sold if not paid by August 25, 2016 to a Third Party Purchaser in the Community Room of the Woodford County Courthouse on August 26,
2016 at 10:00 a.m. The amount listed is due for the month of July, 2016.
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ADENA WOODS PROPERTIES LLC
ADENA WOODS PROPERTIES LLC
ADENA WOODS PROPERTIES LLC
BAILEY, CECIL

BAIN, MARY JANE

BAKER, RALPH C

BLACK ROCK FARMS LLC
BLANKENSHIP, RANDALL
BLOCK, DOROTHY MAE

BLOCK, DOROTHY MAE
BOBBITT, DONNA R

BOBBITT, DONNA RHEA
BOWMAN, HEIRS MARGARET
BROWN, ESTATE CAREY
BURTON, MELVIN TROY

BUSH, ESTATE EMMA
CAMPBELL, ESTATE GEORGE
CAMPBELL, JAMES E
CAMPBELL, JAMES E
CAMPBELL, SR TOMMY
CARMICKLE, JERRY

CARR, EARL

CAUDLE, ESTATE CHARLES
CLINE, PAULA W

COX, JR ROBERT KENNETH
CUMMINS, KEITH

DAVIS, JOSHUA RAZOR

DAVIS, MARTINEZ L

DAVIS, MARTINEZ L

DAVIS, MARTINEZ L

DAVIS, MARTINEZ L

DAVIS, MICKI L

DEVERS, ANDREW J

DEVERS, Il ANDREW J
DILLINGHAM, DOBORAH A
DITMORE,, TIM, LARRY & RICKEY
DUNCAN, ROBERT L

DUPEE, EST EUPHENE
EBENGER, ESTATE EDWARD F

HOA

LANE CIRCLE

SETH 733 - RESIDUAL AREA
TYRONE 820

MACEY 240

QUEENSWAY 116
McCRACKEN 2519
HUNTERS RIDGE 547

ELM ST HGTS 403

ELM ST HGTS 402

RYNE 412

MAIDEN LANE 141
CLIFTON UPPER
SHANNON RUN 3650
RUSSELL AVE 207
STEPHENS W

SCOTTS FERRY RD
DELANEY FERRY EXT 6145
DELANEY FERRY EXT 6111
M L KING BLVD 218
PANDY 144

LILLARDS FERRY
McCRACKEN PIKE
SHANNON RUN 372
LOWER CLIFTON
TYRONE 810

CUMMINS FERRY 1527
MACEY 153

MACEY 157

MACEY 161

CLIFTON 15

TYRONE PK 511

HIGGINS E 216

HIGGINS E 220

PAYNES MILL 945

BEECH 540

COLONY 332

HIGGINS E 229
McCOWANS FERRY 10000

31-1022-006-00
31-1027-006-00
31-1028-006-00

19-8006-038-00_L01-6

30-3010-021-00
30-1010-001-00
18-0000-009-00
30-9023-006-00
30-2002-009-00
30-1019-002-00
30-3007-041-00
30-3006-008-02
08-2001-002-00
43-0000-067-00
30-4007-012-00
38-2005-034-00
20-0000-031-00
43-6003-003-00
43-6003-005-00
30-2022-014-02
30-1011-004-00
11-0000-050-01
01-0000-030-02
51-0000-013-00
03-7001-032-00

19-8006-035-00_L01-16

34-0000-038-02
30-3004-005-00
30-3004-006-00
30-3004-007-00
08-2001-003-00
30-2007-025-00
38-5026-004-00
38-5026-003-00
41-1000-002-00
30-2021-010-00
30-3021-002-00
38-5027-018-00
12-0000-006-01



"List of 2015 (Certificate of Delinquency) Real Property Taxes"
The following will be sold if not paid by August 25, 2016 to a Third Party Purchaser in the Community Room of the Woodford County Courthouse on August 26,
2016 at 10:00 a.m. The amount listed is due for the month of July, 2016.
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EBENGER, ESTATE EDWARD F
EDWARDS, CARL J

EDWARDS, ESTATE JAMES

EQUINE OXYGEN THERAPY

ERWIN, JEFFREY WAYNE

FLORES, ALEJANDRO

FOLEY, JAKE

FOSTER, ERNEST B

FRASER, DAVID

GARNER, JAMES

GLENN'S CREEK BREWERS UNION INC
GLENN'S CREEK BREWERS UNION INC
GREEN, HEIRS THOMAS

GREENE, BARBARA E ESTATE
HOPEWELL LAND LLC

HUNTERTOWN VILLAGE LLC
HUNTERTOWN VILLAGE LLC
HUNTERTOWN VILLAGE LLC

HUNTERTOWN VILLAGE LLC

JOHNSON, RALPH

JONES, WALLER

KEYS, HEIRS

KINDER, Ill JOHN W & ALISON
KINNEY, TIMOTHY E & LINDA F
KISSLING, JR FRED R
LAUBHEIMER, GAIL TABSCOTT
LONG, WILLIAM

LOURDES OF COURSE & REPAIR LLC
LOWE, REBECCA LEE

MATTHEWS, BLDRS INC MATT
MATTHEWS, BOB

MATTHEWS, BOB

MCKNIGHT, DALE

MURPHY, HENRY Q

MWB FARM LLC

OAK KNOLL MEADOWS FARMS INC
PARRISH, THOMAS H

RICE, HEIRS RUSSELL

RICE, JR DAVID

HIFNER RD

SHORE ACRES 135
CLIFTON PIKE

258 SHANNON RUN
CLIFTON PIKE
TYRONE 810
TYRONE 820
McCRACKEN PIKE
BUCK RUN 225
GRATZ S 409
McCRACKEN 5660
McCRACKEN 5711
JOHNSON 210
BUNTON 160
FAYWOOD LANE
HOA

PADDOCK
PADDOCK HOA
HILLARY TERRACE-
DRAINAGE/DETEN
MACEY BLVD 304
BUCK RUN RD
SUGAR HILL RD
GRIERS CREEK 225
M L KING BLVD 209
GAYBOURNE 137
ELM ST HGTS 408
McCRACKEN 3600
420 LEXINGTON RD
HIGGINS E 237
SCOTTS FERRY
YELLOW JACKET 161
ROSE BAY 2057
HAGGIN 175

SPRING STATION 2680
OLD FRANKFORT 5055

OREGON 2315
POPLAR 501

M L KING BLVD 242
MILDRED 811

22-0000-042-01
02-0000-048-00
02-0000-109-00

03-8001-001-00

19-8006-035-00_L01-24
19-8006-038-00_L01-11

01-0000-030-01
03-8001-028-00
38-6006-004-00
07-1001-009-00
07-1001-011-00
38-6007-009-00
11-0000-043-00
49-0000-021-01
31-7027-001-00
31-7026-001-00
30-9012-016-00

31-7031-005-00

30-3008-004-00
03-0000-041-01
50-0000-024-00
10-0000-053-00_L01
19-8006-012-00
41-9001-019-00
30-2001-002-00
01-0000-014-00

38-5027-020-00
10-0000-060-00
30-1008-003-00
31-7025-005-00
35-0000-042-01
27-0000-010-01
49-0000-032-00
13-0000-026-00
19-8003-006-00
30-2022-020-00
30-1002-085-00



"List of 2015 (Certificate of Delinquency) Real Property Taxes"
The following will be sold if not paid by August 25, 2016 to a Third Party Purchaser in the Community Room of the Woodford County Courthouse on August 26,
2016 at 10:00 a.m. The amount listed is due for the month of July, 2016.
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ROSE RIDGE LLC

ROSS, JOE A

ROTH, AMY LYNNE
SAMUELS, ESTATE MAHOLA
SAYRE, LESLIE G
SCHUMMERS, MICHAEL K
SCOTT, CATHERINE A
SOARD, DANIEL T
STEVENSON, EST AMANDA
SUNBOM, KENLEY

TAYLOR, ESTATE MAGGIE W
TAYLOR, RUTH CHINN
TAYLOR, RUTH CHINN
TERRILL, ESTATE MARGARET
THOMAS, ESTATE LIZZIE
THV HOLDINGS LLC
TWYMAN, HEIRS POLLY
WILLIAMS, ALEX
WOOLFOLK, NOAH

WW KY LLC

YOUNG, ESTATE PAULINE

PINE GROVE
LOCUST 130
POWHATAN 146
CLIFTON PIKE
MACEY 231

JUNIPER 168
HILLCREST 330

M L KING BLVD 213
GREEN

TYRONE 810
CLIFTON 123
DELANEY FERRY 940
DELANEY FERRY
OLD FRANKFORT PK
TYRONE 888

240 CROSSFIELD, STE B
WATER 317
DAVISTOWN RD
SCOTTS FERRY RD
TROY PK 7130
WATER 172

31-4010-005-00
30-5017-024-00
30-3025-006-00
30-2006-010-01
30-3005-007-00
42-5003-026-00
30-3007-006-00
19-8006-011-00
30-5016-004-01

19-8006-035-00_L01-36

30-2006-004-00
21-9003-003-00
21-9003-002-00
39-0000-029-02
19-0000-029-00

30-2018-033-00
48-3000-019-00
20-0000-028-00
33-0000-028-03
30-2018-032-01



